Plac Namn

Ungdom C

1 Julia Géransson

Ungdom B

1 Jonathan Lindoff

2 Jonathan Rydberg

Klass C

1 Bo Goéran Svensson

2 Mikael Schrewelius

3 Rikard Akesson

4 Kent Hallberg

5 Mart Kasper

6 Anne-Lis Strandh

7 Max Svensson

8 Jonna Palmqyvist

9 Jan Hansen

10 Jan Magnusson

11 Peter Svantesson

12 Niklas Hansson

13 Anders Sjolin

14 Gosta Hansson

15 Stefan Lindoff

16 Lars-Erik Svensson

17 Jimmy Billberg
Crespin

18 Tommy Hultberg

19 Johanna Lindoff

20 Camilla Lindoff

Klass B

1 Per Celander

2 Stefan Nilsson

3 Anders Andersson

4 Jennifer Géransson

5 Lennart Johnsson

6 Johan Rydberg

7 Sebastian Andersson

8 Kent Kirkegaard

den 5 februari 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Hjelmsjo EB, OresundsTouren 4

Nationell tavling den 30 augusti 2015
Spelplats: Hjelmsjoé BGK EB

Klubb

Perstorps BGK

Malmoé BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Tobisviks BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Malmd BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Helsingborgs BGK
Kalmar MGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Malmd BGK
Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
Myresjé BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Malmod BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Staffanstorps BGK

BGK Viskan
Malmé BGK
Malmo BGK

Myresjo BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Linjen

S1

41

24
35

29
25
29
32
31
29
26
26
32
32
30
37
36
31
34
28
38

40
40
40

26
27
27
25
29
23
24
29

S2

33

34
32

24
27
26
30
23
30
29
31
29
27
27
26
30
37
37
43
40

31
38
34

26
26
27
27
26
25
24
28

41

29
34

23
27
29
33
30
31
36
36
32
32
35
29
42
38
27
36
30

42
30
44

23
23
24
28
27
22
28
27

38

29
30

25
32
30
24
31
32
30
29
29
37
26
31
27
30
34
36
33

40
42
47

25
26
25
24
24
30
26
28

S5

29

26
27

24
29
27
26
31
27
28
29
30
28
39
38
28
29
37
32
36

37
45
38

26
24
25
25
23
29
32
23

182

142
158

125
140
141
145
146
149
149
151
152
156
157
161
163
165
169
175
177

190
195
203

126
126
128
129
129
129
134
135

Sida

1

Snitt

36,4

28,4
31,6

25,0
28,0
28,2
29,0
29,2
29,8
29,8
30,2
30,4
31,2
31,4
32,2
32,6
33,0
33,8
35,0
35,4

38,0
39,0
40,6

25,2
25,2
25,6
25,8
25,8
25,8
26,8
27,0

av



Plac Namn

Klass B

9 Imre Czifrik

10 Inger Eriksson

11 Simon Kirkegaard
12 Amir El Quachani
13 Thomas Bladh

14 Andreas Hermansson
15 Kenneth Granholm
16 Olle Johansson

17 Lars-Olof Rydén
18 Hans Ove Simonsen
19 Peer Rudbaek Hansen
Klass A

1 Fredrik Tagesson
2 Martin Lundell

3 Peter Eriksson

4 Filip Johansson

5 Jan-Ake Persson
6 Andreas Widén

7 Annelie Lundell

9 Lars Isberg

10 Mats Olsson

11 Fredrik Wallin

12 Elias Zachariassen
13 Dan Trulsson

14 Goran Widlert

15 Leif Nilsson

16 Lena Nilsson

17 Janos Czifrik

18 Hans Tap

19 Lorentz Neverland
20 Per Olof Isaksson

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Hjelmsjé BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Perstorps BGK
Tobisviks BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Karnan
Myresjo BGK
Tobisviks BGK
Tobisviks BGK

Skoghalls BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Hjelmsjo BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Linjen

Malmod BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Jonkoping
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
Asarums BGK
Goteborg BGK
Perstorps BGK

S1

27
28
28
31
27
32
30
32
35
34
36

22
21
26
24
23
22
24
23
30
22
26
27
27
29
30
36
24
27
26

S2

27
27
28
24
27
29
30
31
32
35
29

23
27
21
25
25
23
25
24
22
20
23
24
26
26
30
24
25
30
27

26
27
26
32
31
25
33
35
30
30
38

23
21
24
26
24
24
24
24
26
24
26
28
26
25
23
25
33
31
23

25
26
29
21
30
26
26
26
27
33
32

22
23
21
20
24
25
26
28
23
31
21
25
22
24
25
24
28
27
26

S5

31
29
27
31
26
29
27
27
31
29
36

24
23
26
23
23
25
21
22
22
26
29
22
27
27
23
23
25
28

136
137
138
139
141
141
146
151
155
161
171

114
115
118
118
119
119
120
121
123
123
125
126
128
131
131
132
135
143
102

Sida

2

Snitt

27,2
27,4
27,6
27,8
28,2
28,2
29,2
30,2
31,0
32,2
34,2

22,8
23,0
23,6
23,6
23,8
23,8
24,0
24,2
24,6
24,6
25,0
25,2
25,6
26,2
26,2
26,4
27,0
28,6
25,5

av



